
2019 U13 Boys IPT A Section
2 - 5 Jul 2019

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 02 Jul 2019 08:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province 0 0 0 0
Amathole 0 0 0 0
Umpires CROUS Kyle (RSA) SIBYA Linda (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DYKEMAN Gary (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges DONNELLY Tyra (RSA) VOLMINK Carlyle (RSA)

Technical Officer DA SILVA Eliana (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 02 Jul 2019 09:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng 0 0 0 0
Northerns 0 0 0 0

Umpires MAARTENS Noah (RSA) ZUMANA Pumlani (RSA)
Reserve Umpire CROUS Kyle (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HARVEY Llewellyn (RSA) DA SILVA Eliana (RSA)
Technical Officer VOLMINK Carlyle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 02 Jul 2019 10:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province 0 0 0 0
Eden 0 0 0 0

Umpires DANIELS William (RSA) DYKEMAN Gary (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MAARTENS Noah (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges VOLMINK Carlyle (RSA) DONNELLY Tyra (RSA)
Technical Officer DA SILVA Eliana (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 02 Jul 2019 11:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Coastals 0 0 0 0
KZN Inland 0 0 0 0

Umpires HATTING Reygardt (RSA) ZUMANA Pumlani (RSA)
Reserve Umpire DANIELS William (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges NTOMBELA Anele (RSA) LOELLY Storm (RSA)
Technical Officer DONNELLY Tyra (RSA)

Assistant Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)
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2019 U13 Boys IPT A Section
2 - 5 Jul 2019

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 02 Jul 2019 13:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province 0 0 0 0
Northerns 0 0 0 0

Umpires MAARTENS Noah (RSA) SIBYA Linda (RSA)
Reserve Umpire HATTING Reygardt (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HARVEY Llewellyn (RSA) NTOMBELA Anele (RSA)
Technical Officer VOLMINK Carlyle (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 02 Jul 2019 14:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng 0 0 0 0
Eden 0 0 0 0

Umpires CROUS Kyle (RSA) DANIELS William (RSA)
Reserve Umpire SIBYA Linda (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges LOELLY Storm (RSA) NTOMBELA Anele (RSA)
Technical Officer DA SILVA Eliana (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 02 Jul 2019 15:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province 0 0 0 0
KZN Inland 0 0 0 0

Umpires HATTING Reygardt (RSA) DYKEMAN Gary (RSA)
Reserve Umpire ZUMANA Pumlani (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges HARVEY Llewellyn (RSA) LOELLY Storm (RSA)
Technical Officer DA SILVA Eliana (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 02 Jul 2019 16:00 Pool A Papes
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

KZN Coastals 0 0 0 0
Amathole 0 0 0 0
Umpires DANIELS William (RSA) SIBYA Linda (RSA)

Reserve Umpire DYKEMAN Gary (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges NTOMBELA Anele (RSA) DONNELLY Tyra (RSA)

Technical Officer VOLMINK Carlyle (RSA)
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Assistant Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)
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